
let’s
celebrate!
NEW YEAR'S EVE À LA

CARTE MENU
2025



à la carte
menu 
New Year's Eve

 

E S T .  2 0 1 3

“They don't know that dreams are as

concrete and definite a part of life as

anything else, like this gray rock on which I

sit and rest.

… They don't know, nor do they dream, that

dreams rule life. That whenever a man

dreams, the world jumps and advances like a

colorful ball in the hands of a child.”

ANTÓNIO GEDEAO > PEDRA FILOSOFAL > 1956
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MAIN COURSE

OUR CHOICES

FRESH PASTA

STARTERS

Garlic Bread with Cheese

Bruschetta

Caprese

Iberian Ham Platter

Scrambled Eggs with Alheira

Octopus Salad

Garlic Prawns

Sheep and Goat Cheese with Jam

5,00 €

6,00 €

8,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

13,00 €

16,00 €

12,00 €

Chicken Curry

Prawn Curry

Vegan Curry

Grilled Tuna Steak

Lagareiro-style Octopus

Grilled Tiger Prawn

New Zealand Lamb Chops

South American Picanha

Premium Aged Sirloin

Sirloin Steak
(sauce: pepper, mustard, or blue cheese)

18,00 €

18,00 €

18,00 €

19,00 €

22,00 €

32,00 €

34,00 €

26,00 €

34,00 €

22,00 €

Rigatoni al Pomodoro

Vegetarian Fusilli

Pappardelle with Pesto

Spaghetti alla Carbonara

Semi di Riso

Tagliolini with Prawn

16,00 €

16,00 €

18,00 €

16,00 €

19,00 €

21,00 €

Prices are in euros. VAT is included at the current rate. No dish, food item, or beverage, including the

couvert, may be charged unless requested or consumed by the customer.

Please inform us if you have any food allergies.
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PIZZAS

Margherita

Funghi & Ricotta

Fiorentina

“Do Campo”

Salmon

Calzone Mare e Crema

Rustic Calzone

15,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

DESSERTS

Chocolate Mousse

Lemon Pie 

Red Fruits Cheesecake

Condensed Milk Pudding

Salted Caramel Cheesecake

Wild Fruits Panacotta 

5,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

5,00 €

Prices are in euros. VAT is included at the current rate. No dish, food item, or beverage, including the

couvert, may be charged unless requested or consumed by the customer.

Please inform us if you have any food allergies.
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WATER

Still Water 37,5 cl

Still Water 75 cl

Sparkling Water

3,00 €

4,50 €

3,00 €

BEER

Small Draft Beer 200ml 

Medium Draft Beer 300ml

Pint Draft Beer 500ml 

Beer (Bottle)

3,00 €

4,00 €

5,00 €

4,00 €

JUICES

Soft Drink in a Can

Natural Juices

3,50 €

4,50 €

DRINKS

SANGRIA

Red Sangria

White Sangria 

Red fruits Champagne Sangria

18,00 €

18,00 €

22,00 €

Prices are in euros. VAT is included at the current rate. No dish, food item, or beverage, including the

couvert, may be charged unless requested or consumed by the customer.

Please inform us if you have any food allergies.
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“VERDE” DOC REGION

19,00 €

22,00 €

Aveleda Alvarinho

Quinta do Amial Loureiro

ROSE

18,00 €

21,00 €

Casal Garcia Rosé

Assobio Rosé

SPARKLING WINE

30,00 €Casa Ermelinda Freitas Bruto

WINES

WHITE

Wine by the Glass 0,15cl

Monte Velho

Dona Ermelinda

Assobio

Esporão Reserva

4,50 €

18,00 €

18,00 €

21,00 €

38,00 €

RED

4,50 €

18,00 €

18,00 €

21,00 €

38,00 €

Wine by the Glass 0,15 cl

Monte Velho

Dona Ermelinda

Assobio

Esporão Reserva

Prices are in euros. VAT is included at the current rate. No dish, food item, or beverage, including the

couvert, may be charged unless requested or consumed by the customer.

Please inform us if you have any food allergies.



CONDITIONS

SERVICE AVAILABILITY

On New Year's Eve, the restaurant will only be serving the New Year's Eve à la carte
selection and special menu. The regular à la carte menu will not be available.

RESERVATION SCHEDULES

There are two reservation times available: 7:00 p.m. and 9:30 p.m.
The New Year's Eve à la carte is exclusively for the 1  table service (7:00 p.m.), while

the New Year's Eve menu is only available during the 2  table service (9:30 p.m.).

st

nd

TABLE MANAGEMENT

The restaurant will allocate tables based on the number of guests, the type of
reservation and the arrival time, to ensure optimal organization and service.

Please note that if you are late, your experience may be abbreviated, as the 2  nd

table service begins at 9:30 p.m. (the bill will be presented at 9:20 p.m.).

FOOD RESTRICTIONS

Please communicate any allergies, intolerances or dietary restrictions that must be
taken into consideration in advance, preferably at the time of booking.

BOOKING CONFIRMATION

We will only consider your reservation confirmed once we have received a deposit
of €25 per person via bank transfer. The remainder must be paid on the day of the

event.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please note that if you cancel or change the number of booked guests after 6:00
p.m. on 29 December, the deposit will not be refunded. For this reason, please notify

us of any changes before this date.



The Pedra Dura
team would like

to wish you a
Happy New Year!

Thank You.


