## LET'S CELEBRATE!

NEW YEAR'S EVE À LA CARTE MENU

2025





### À LA CARTE MENU

#### NEW YEAR'S EVE

EST. 2013

"They don't know that dreams are as concrete and definite a part of life as anything else, like this gray rock on which I sit and rest.

... They don't know, nor do they dream, that dreams rule life. That whenever a man dreams, the world jumps and advances like a colorful ball in the hands of a child."

ANTÓNIO GEDEAO > PEDRA FILOSOFAL > 1956



#### **STARTERS**

Garlic Bread with Cheese	5,00 €
Bruschetta	6,00 €
Caprese	8,00 €
Iberian Ham Platter	9,00 €
Scrambled Eggs with Alheira	9,00 €
Octopus Salad	13,00 €
Garlic Prawns	16,00 €
Sheep and Goat Cheese with Jam	12,00 €

#### MAIN COURSE

#### **OUR CHOICES**

Chicken Curry	18,00 €	ト : ノ
Prawn Curry	18,00 €	٦ 
Vegan Curry	18,00 €	) 
Grilled Tuna Steak	19,00 €	) : )
Lagareiro-style Octopus	22,00 €	5
Grilled Tiger Prawn	32,00 €	<u></u>
New Zealand Lamb Chops	34,00 €	5
South American Picanha	26,00 €	5
Premium Aged Sirloin	34,00 €	5
Sirloin Steak	22,00 €	5

#### FRESH PASTA

(sauce: pepper, mustard, or blue cheese)

Rigatoni al Pomodoro	16,00 €
Vegetarian Fusilli	16,00 €
Pappardelle with Pesto	18,00 €
Spaghetti alla Carbonara	16,00 €
Semi di Riso	19,00 €
Tagliolini with Prawn	21,00 €



#### **PIZZAS**

Margherita	15,00 €
Funghi & Ricotta	16,00 €
Fiorentina	16,00 €
"Do Campo"	16,00 €
Salmon	16,00 €
Calzone Mare e Crema	16,00 €
Rustic Calzone	16.00 €

#### **DESSERTS**

Chocolate Mousse	5,00 €
Lemon Pie	6,00 €
Red Fruits Cheesecake	6,00 €
Condensed Milk Pudding	5,00 €
Salted Caramel Cheesecake	6,00 €
Wild Fruits Panacotta	5,00 €



#### DRINKS

#### WATER

Still Water 37,5 cl	3,00 €
Still Water 75 cl	4,50 €
Sparkling Water	3,00 €

#### **JUICES**

Soft Drink in a Can	3,50 €
Natural Juices	4,50 €

#### BEER

Small Draft Beer 200ml	3,00	€
Medium Draft Beer 300ml	4,00	€
Pint Draft Beer 500ml	5,00	€
Beer (Bottle)	4,00	€

#### **SANGRIA**

Red Sangria	18,00 €
White Sangria	18,00 €
Red fruits Champagne Sangria	22,00 €



#### WINES

#### RED

Wine by the Glass 0,15 cl	4,50 €
Monte Velho	18,00 €
Dona Ermelinda	18,00 €
Assobio	21,00 €
Esporão Reserva	38,00 €

#### WHITE

Wine by the Glass 0,15cl	4,50 €
Monte Velho	18,00 €
Dona Ermelinda	18,00 €
Assobio	21,00 €
Esporão Reserva	38,00 €

#### "VERDE" DOC REGION

Aveleda Alvarinho	19,00	€
Quinta do Amial Loureiro	22,00	€

#### ROSE

Casal Garcia Rosé	18,00	$\in$
Assobio Rosé	21,00	€

#### SPARKLING WINE

Casa Ermelinda Freitas Bruto 30,00 €



#### CONDITIONS

#### SERVICE AVAILABILITY

On New Year's Eve, the restaurant will only be serving the New Year's Eve à la carte selection and special menu. The regular à la carte menu will not be available.

#### RESERVATION SCHEDULES

There are two reservation times available: 7:00 p.m. and 9:30 p.m. The New Year's Eve à la carte is exclusively for the 1st table service (7:00 p.m.), while the New Year's Eve menu is only available during the 2nd table service (9:30 p.m.).

#### TABLE MANAGEMENT

The restaurant will allocate tables based on the number of guests, the type of reservation and the arrival time, to ensure optimal organization and service. Please note that if you are late, your experience may be abbreviated, as the 2<sup>nd</sup> table service begins at 9:30 p.m. (the bill will be presented at 9:20 p.m.).

#### FOOD RESTRICTIONS

Please communicate any allergies, intolerances or dietary restrictions that must be taken into consideration in advance, preferably at the time of booking.

#### **BOOKING CONFIRMATION**

We will only consider your reservation confirmed once we have received a deposit of €25 per person via bank transfer. The remainder must be paid on the day of the event.

#### CANCELLATION POLICY

Please note that if you cancel or change the number of booked guests after 6:00 p.m. on 29 December, the deposit will not be refunded. For this reason, please notify us of any changes before this date.



# THE PEDRA DURA TEAM WOULD LIKE TO WISH YOU A HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Thank You.

